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Telephone information
For bus, train and tram information ring:
0870 608 2 608 national call rate

Textphone users ring:
0870 241 2216 national call rate

Mon to Fri 7am–8pm, Sat & Sun 8am–8pm
Provided by GMPTE and System One Travel.

Alternative formats

To request large print, Braille
recorded information ring:
0870 608 2 608

Mail-out service
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you
0161 242 6040
24 hour answerphone service

Internet
Visit our Web Site
www.gmpte.com

Service changes
A summary of service changes is available
in the following places:
• Web site
• Teletext page
• Bus Station posters
• Leaflet from outlets

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel,
bus numbers and the days of the week.

Main stops on the route are listed on the
left. Each journey reads down the page.

Where no time is shown against a
particular stop, the bus does not stop
there on that journey.

Check any symbols which are shown and
the meanings at the bottom of the page.

A route plan is also included in this leaflet.

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for
use on their own buses.
For travel on any service in the County,
use System One tickets, including
DaySaver.
Travelshops provide tickets, information
and journey planning advice on buses,
trains and trams for work and pleasure.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in
four figures.
Examples:
0921 is 21 minutes
past 9 am
2248 is 48 minutes
past 10 pm.

Further information

Opening times of Travelshops
in the area covered by this leaflet

Manchester Shudehill Interchange
Mon to Sat 0700 to 1930

Sunday* 1000 to 1800
Manchester Piccadilly Gardens
Mon to Sat 0700 to 1800

Sunday* 1000 to 1800
Stockport Bus Station
Mon to Fri 0700 to 1730

Saturday 0800 to 1730
Sunday* Closed

Wythenshawe Bus Station
Mon to Sat 0830 to 1315 and 1400 to 1600

Sunday* Closed
*Including public holidays



Gatley — East Didsbury — Fallowfield — Rusholme — Manchester 44
Mondays to Fridays

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW
Gatley, Stonepail Road 0712 0805 0920 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2023 2123 2223
Gatley, War Memorial 0715 0809 0924 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1526 1627 1727 1827 1925 2025 2125 2225
Cheadle, White Hart 0721 0819 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1532 1635 1735 1835 1929 2029 2129 2229
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood B 0728 0831 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1539 1642 1742 1842 1934 2034 2134 2234
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0742 0845 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1548 1651 1751 1851 1942 2042 2142 2242
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0750 0853 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1658 1758 1856 1947 2047 2147 2247
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0800 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1605 1708 1808 1904 1955 2055 2155 2255
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0810 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1615 1718 1818 1914 2005 2105 2205 2305

Saturdays
pW pW pW pW pW pW pW

Gatley, Stonepail Road 0831 0925 1825 1923 2023 2123 2223
Gatley, War Memorial 0833 0928 1828 1925 2025 2125 2225
Cheadle, White Hart 0837 0934 and 1834 1929 2029 2129 2229
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood B 0842 0941 every 1841 1934 2034 2134 2234
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0850 0950 hour 1850 1942 2042 2142 2242
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0855 0955 until 1855 1947 2047 2147 2247
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0903 1003 1903 1955 2055 2155 2255
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0913 1013 1913 2005 2105 2205 2305

Sundays
pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW

Gatley, Stonepail Road 0825 0925 1025 1125 1625 1725 1825 1923 2023 2123 2223
Gatley, War Memorial 0827 0927 1027 1128 1628 1727 1827 1925 2025 2125 2225
Cheadle, White Hart 0831 0931 1031 1134 and 1634 1731 1831 1929 2029 2129 2229
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood B 0836 0936 1036 1141 every 1641 1736 1836 1934 2034 2134 2234
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0844 0944 1044 1150 hour 1650 1744 1844 1942 2042 2142 2242
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0849 0949 1049 1155 until 1655 1749 1849 1947 2047 2147 2247
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0857 0957 1057 1203 1703 1757 1857 1955 2055 2155 2255
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0907 1007 1107 1213 1713 1807 1907 2005 2105 2205 2305

Bus 44 does not run on Public Holidays.
Bus 44 is run by Stagecoach Manchester with the financial support of Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority.
Connection points: O – Bus B – Train t – Tram

pW – The bus used on this journey is of a new design. It has a low floor and no steps at the entrance, which makes getting on and off easier.

Pushchairs and wheelchairs can be rolled straight on and do not need to be folded up once inside the bus.
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Manchester — Rusholme — Fallowfield — East Didsbury — Gatley 44
Mondays to Fridays

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0708 0815 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0718 0825 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933 2033 2133 2233 2333
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0726 0833 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241 2341
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0731 0838 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 2046 2146 2246 2346
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood 0740 0850 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1558 1658 1758 1858 1954 2054 2254 2254 2354
Cheadle, White Hart 0748 0858 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1606 1706 1806 1906 1959 2059 2159 2259 2359
Gatley, War Memorial B 0756 0906 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1510 1614 1714 1814 1910 2003 2103 2203 2303 0003
Gatley, Stonepail Road 0800 0910 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1514 1618 1718 1818 1914 2007 2107 2207 2307 0007

Saturdays
pW pW pW pW pW pW

Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0823 0923 1723 1823 1923 2323
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0833 0933 1733 1833 1933 2333
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0841 0941 and 1741 1841 1941 and 2341
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0846 0946 every 1746 1846 1946 every 2346
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood B 0854 0955 hour 1755 1855 1954 hour 2354
Cheadle, White Hart 0859 1002 until 1802 1902 1959 until 2359
Gatley, War Memorial B 0903 1008 1808 1906 2003 0003
Gatley, Stonepail Road 0907 1012 1812 1910 2007 0007

Sundays
pW pW pW pW pW pW pW

Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0823 0923 1023 1123 1823 1923 2323
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0833 0933 1033 1133 1833 1933 2333
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0841 0941 1041 1141 and 1841 1941 and 2341
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0846 0946 1046 1146 every 1846 1946 every 2346
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood B 0854 0954 1054 1155 hour 1855 1954 hour 2354
Cheadle, White Hart 0859 0959 1059 1202 until 1902 1959 until 2359
Gatley, War Memorial B 0903 1003 1103 1208 1908 2003 0003
Gatley, Stonepail Road 0907 1007 1107 1212 1912 2007 0007

Bus 44 does not run on Public Holidays.
Bus 44 is run by Stagecoach Manchester with the financial support of Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority.
Connection points: O – Bus B – Train t – Tram

pW – The bus used on this journey is of a new design. It has a low floor and no steps at the entrance, which makes getting on and off easier.
Pushchairs and wheelchairs can be rolled straight on and do not need to be folded up once inside the bus.



Parrs Wood Road — Fallowfield — Rusholme — Manchester 145
Mondays to Fridays (University term times only)

Parrs Wood Road/Fog Lane 0808 0828 0908 0928
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0820 0840 0920 0940
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0825 0845 0925 0945
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0835 0855 0935 0955
Manchester, Albert Square Ot 0845 0905 0945 1005

Bus 145 does not run on Saturdays, Sundays, Public Holidays or during University holidays.
Bus 145 does not run from Manchester.
Bus 145 is run by Magic Bus (Stagecoach Manchester).
Connection points:O – Bus B – Train   t – Tram


